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Results: Youth Women's Pair Balance

Name(s)

Aliya NASSIR, Zoé BYNENS

Madeleine PANG, Madeline BEDFORD

Olivia HANDLEY, Millie JAMIESON

Alexis WALLAERT, Lotte VEUCHELEN

Saar FRANCEUS, Jeanne VAN PUYMBROECK
Aliyah VAN CALSTER, Saar GEUENS

Mirthe LECOMTE, Kara SEYS

Club

TK Werchter

Wakefield Gym Club

South Tyneside Gymnastics Club
Wild Gym

Turnclub Athena

Wild Gym

Turnclub Athena

NOC
BEL
GBR
GBR
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

16.900
16.900
16.300
16.700
16.700
16.600

17.000

8.600
8.300
8.400
8.200
8.400
8.200

8.100

E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE

0.780
0.840
0.900
0.690
0.540
0.470

0.440

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000

0.300

Paulette MASSCHELEYN, Marit DESAEVER Zeestern Immaculata De Panne BEL 16.100 8.400 0.730 0.000

W O NN 00 B A WIN -

Hanne LAUWERYS, Lore RENDERS KT Aalst BEL 16.400 8.200 0.580 0.000

-
o

Daniella PALMERO, Paola MIQUEL Club Dinamic ESP 16.900 7.900 0.460 0.300

-
]

Daisy DENMADE, Mia ELLISON Hope Acrobatic Gymnastics Club GBR 16.400 8.150 0.670 0.600

—
N

Clara DUFFY, Tara O'NEILL IRELAND IRL 16.000 8.000 0.570 0.000

—
W

Maddison Macy Somers SOMERS, Sara Juliette CULLEN IRELAND IRL 15.900 8.000 0.680 0.300

—
x

Malou ROSIFKA, Sabrina CZIHAK Austrian Gymnastics AUT 15.800 7.800 0.570 0.000

—r
n

Maya MORGENSTERN, Hannah PEHARZ Austrian Gymnastics AUT 16.500 7.900 0.360 0.600

®

Ruby HARTLEY, Olivia LIMBERT Wakefield Gym Club GBR 15.600 8.250 0.570 1.500

—
~

Elise MAHER, Gracie DETERS USA USA 15.400 8.150 0.680 1.900

]
(e2]

Anna ANASTASIOU, Nino MASKHULIA united georgian gymnastics federaton GEQO 14.400 7.400 0.660 1.200
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2025 FIAC

3/4/2025-3/7/2025
AmbiTisys

PRO GYMNASTICS

F/AC

ap

Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Results: Youth Women's Pair Dynamic

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score
1 520 Aliya NASSIR, Zoé BYNENS TK Werchter BEL 17.100 8.650 0.580 0.000 26.330
2 526 Saar FRANCEUS, Jeanne VAN PUYMBROECK Turnclub Athena BEL 17.100 8.650 0.460 0.000 26.210
3 523 Paulette MASSCHELEYN, Marit DESAEVER Zeestern Immaculata De Panne BEL 17.200 8.550 0.420 0.000 26.170
4 576 Elise MAHER, Gracie DETERS USA USA 16.700 8.450 0.760 0.000 25.910
5 535 Alexis WALLAERT, Lotte VEUCHELEN Wwild Gym BEL 16.900 8.350 0.410 0.000 25.660
6 547 Ruby HARTLEY, Olivia LIMBERT Wakefield Gym Club GBR 16.700 8.250 0.510 0.000 25.460
7 548 Madeleine PANG, Madeline BEDFORD Wakefield Gym Club GBR 16.600 8.200 0.630 0.000 25.430
8 525 Mirthe LECOMTE, Kara SEYS Turnclub Athena BEL 16.800 8.250 0.220 0.000 25.270
9 518 Hanne LAUWERYS, Lore RENDERS KT Aalst BEL 16.400 8.350 0.250 0.000 25.000

10 534  Aliyah VAN CALSTER, Saar GEUENS wild Gym BEL 16.200 8.400 0.390 0.000 24.990
n 546 Olivia HANDLEY, Millie JAMIESON South Tyneside Gymnastics Club GBR 16.100 8.200 0.690 0.000 24990
12 553 Daisy DENMADE, Mia ELLISON Hope Acrobatic Gymnastics Club GBR 16.400 8.400 0.160 0.000 24960
13 558 Clara DUFFY, Tara O'NEILL IRELAND IRL 16.400 7.900 0.440 0.000 24.740

14 504 Maya MORGENSTERN, Hannah PEHARZ Austrian Gymnastics AUT 16.000 8.000 0.440 0.000 24.440
15 500 Malou ROSIFKA, Sabrina CZIHAK Austrian Gymnastics AUT 15.600 7.950 0.390 0.000 23.940
16 557 Maddison Macy Somers SOMERS, Sara Juliette CULLEN IRELAND IRL 15.900 7.900 0.300 0.300 23.800
17 542 Anna ANASTASIOU, Nino MASKHULIA united georgian gymnastics federaton GEQ 14.500 8.000 0.560 0.000 23.060

18 567 Daniella PALMERO, Paola MIQUEL Club Dinamic ESP 14.100 7.200 0.230 0.000 21.530
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AmbiTiays

PRO GYMNASTICS
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2025 FIAC
3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

F/AC

Results: Youth Women's Pair All Around

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 520 Aliya NASSIR TK Werchter BEL Rn 1 1
Zoé BYNENS E-SCORE 16.900 17.100
A-SCORE 8.600 8.650
D-SCORE 0.780 0.580
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 26.280 26.330 52.610
2 526 Saar FRANCEUS Turnclub  BEL Rn 5 2
Jeanne VAN Athena E-SCORE  16.700 17.100
PUYMBROECK A-SCORE 8.400 8.650
D-SCORE 0.540 0.460
PEN 0.300 0.000
Score 25340 26.210 51.550
3 548 Madeleine PANG Wakefield GBR Rn 2 7
Madeline Gym Club E-SCORE  16.900 16.600
BEDFORD A-SCORE 8.300 8.200
D-SCORE 0.840 0.630
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.040 25.430 51.470
4 523 Paulette Zeestern BEL Rn 8 3
MASSCHELEYN Immaculata E-SCORE 16.100 17.200
Marit DESAEVER De Panne A-SCORE 8.400 8.550
D-SCORE 0.730 0.420
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25.230 26.170 51.400
5 535 Alexis WALLAERT Wild Gym BEL Rn 4 5
Lotte VEUCHELEN E-SCORE 16.700 16.900
A-SCORE 8.200 8.350
D-SCORE 0.620 0.410
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25.590 25.660 51.250
6 546 Olivia HANDLEY South GBR Rn 3 n
Millie JAMIESON Tyneside E-SCORE 16.300 16.100
Gymnastics A-SCORE 8.400 8.200
Club D-SCORE 0.900 0.690
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25.600 24.990 50.590
7 525 Mirthe LECOMTE Turnclub  BEL Rn 7 8
Kara SEYS Athena E-SCORE  17.000 16.800
A-SCORE 8.100 8.250
D-SCORE 0.440 0.220
PEN 0.300 0.000
Score 25240 25.270 50.510
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AmbiTiavs

PRO GYMNASTICS

2025 FIAC
3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

F/AC

Rn Nr.

8 534

9 58

10 553

1 558

12 504

13 547

14 576

Results: Youth Women's Pair All Around

Name(s)

Aliyah VAN
CALSTER
Saar GEUENS

Hanne LAUWERYS
Lore RENDERS

Daisy DENMADE
Mia ELLISON

Clara DUFFY
Tara O'NEILL

Maya
MORGENSTERN
Hannah PEHARZ

Ruby HARTLEY
Olivia LIMBERT

Elise MAHER
Gracie DETERS

Club NOC
Wild Gym BEL
KT Aalst BEL
Hope GBR
Acrobatic
Gymnastics
Club
IRELAND IRL
Austrian  AUT
Gymnastics
Wakefield GBR
Gym Club
USA USA

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Balance

6
16.600
8.200
0.470
0.000
25.270

16.400
8.200
0.580
0.000
25180

n
16.400
8.150
0.670
0.600
24620

12
16.000
8.000
0.570
0.000
24.570

15
16.500
7.900
0.360
0.600
24.160

16
15.600
8.250
0.570
1.500
22.920

17
15.400
8.150
0.680
1900
22.330

Dynamic

10
16.200
8.400
0.390
0.000
24.990

16.400
8.350
0.250
0.000

25.000

16.400
8.400
0.160
0.000
24.960

16.400
7.900
0.440
0.000

24.740

14
16.000
8.000
0.440
0.000
24.440

16.700
8.250
0.510
0.000

25.460

16.700
8.450
0.760
0.000
25.210

Total

50.260

50.180

49,580

49.310

48.600

48.380

48.240
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PRO GYMNASTICS

2025 FIAC
3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

F/AC

Rn Nr.

15 500

16 557

17 567

18 542

Results: Youth Women's Pair All Around

Name(s)

Malou ROSIFKA
Sabrina CZIHAK

Maddison Macy
Somers SOMERS
Sara Juliette
CULLEN

Daniella PALMERO
Paola MIQUEL

Anna ANASTASIOU
Nino MASKHULIA

Club NOC

Austrian  AUT

Gymnastics

IRELAND IRL
Club ESP
Dinamic

united GEO
georgian
gymnastics
federaton

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Balance

14
15.800
7.800
0.570
0.000
24170

13
15.900
8.000
0.680
0.300
24.280

10
16.900
7900
0.460
0.300
24.960

14.400
7.400
0.660
1.200

21.260

Dynamic

15
15.600
7.950
0.390
0.000
23940

16
15.200
7.900
0.300
0.300
23.800

18
14.100
7.200
0.230
0.000
21.530

17
14.500
8.000
0.560
0.000
23.060

Total

48.110

48.080

46.490

44.320
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AmbiTisys
PRO GYMNASTICS

2025 FIAC

3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025

Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

F/AC

be)
3

Nr.
520
548
526
534
535
523
546

0 N 060 Bt A WN O~

525

Name(s)

Aliya NASSIR, Zoé BYNENS

Results: Youth Women's Pair Combined

Madeleine PANG, Madeline BEDFORD

Saar FRANCEUS, Jeanne VAN PUYMBROECK

Aliyah VAN CALSTER, Saar GEUENS

Alexis WALLAERT, Lotte VEUCHELEN

Paulette MASSCHELEYN, Marit DESAEVER

Olivia HANDLEY, Millie JAMIESON

Mirthe LECOMTE, Kara SEYS

Club

TK Werchter

Wakefield Gym Club

Turnclub Athena

Wild Gym

Wild Gym

Zeestern Immaculata De Panne
South Tyneside Gymnastics Club

Turnclub Athena

NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE

BEL
GBR
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
GBR
BEL

17.100
17.300
17.200
17.000
16.800
16.500
15.900

15.700

8.700
8.200
8.500
8.400
8.200
8.300
8.250

8.000

0.800
0.990
0.660
0.620
0.790
0.770
0.990

0.450

PEN
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000

0.000

Score
26.600
26.490
26.360
26.020
25,790
25.270
25140

24150
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2025 FIAC

o 3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025 F A c
ap PR SHNASIIGS Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Results: Youth Men's Pair Balance

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score
1 568 Borja SORIANO, Eric SALES Club Dinamic ESP 17.200 8.800 0.900 0.000 26.900
2 577 Vlad STUDWELL, Michael FABILA USA USA 16.600 8.450 0.760 0.000 25.810
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2025 FIAC

o 3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025 F A c
ap PR SHNASIIGS Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Results: Youth Men's Pair Dynamic

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score

1 568 Borja SORIANO, Eric SALES Club Dinamic ESP 17.400 8.650 0.800 0.000 26.850
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2025 FIAC
3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025
a AmbiTiavs . . . . .
p PRO GYHNASTICS Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

F/AC

Results: Youth Men's Pair All Around

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 568 BorjaSORIANO Club ESP Rn 1 1
Eric SALES Dinamic E-SCORE  17.200 17.400
A-SCORE  8.800 8.650
D-SCORE  0.900 0.800
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.900 26.850 53.750
2 577 Vlad STUDWELL USA USA Rn 2
Michael FABILA E-SCORE  16.600

A-SCORE 8.450

D-SCORE 0.760

PEN  0.000
Score 25,810 25.810
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2025 FIAC

o 3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025 F A c
ap PR SHNASIIGS Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

Results: Youth Men's Pair Combined

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score

1 568 Borja SORIANO, Eric SALES Club Dinamic ESP 17.200 8.800 1100 0.000 27.100

ML Pure Gifis
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2025 FIAC

3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025

Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

F/AC

Rn Nr.
1 530
2 564
3 572
4 529
5 549
6 512
7 561
8 569
9 57
10 539
n 5n
12 554
13 536

Results: Youth Mixed Pair Balance

Name(s)

Milla-Julie SEM, Kobe MERTENS

Julia FONSECA, Anténio SEGURADO
Beatriz GOMES, Martim REGO

Pauline CLAEYSSENS, Dieter GEENS-HEMELEERS
Brooke MURPHY, Lukas WHEAT

Elise MICHIELS, Juul HOOFT

Lowieke HEEMSKERK, Ties OOSTERHOF
Lucia GONZALEZ, Lucas DOMINGUEZ
Vlasa KHOSHABA, Mykyta KRYVYTSKYI
Suvi MERILUOTO, Vili KOSKINEN

Linn SNELDERS, Noah GENIAR

Ella COOPER, Logan MALLORD

Elin SERNEELS, Arthur EVERAERTS

Club

OTM Gent

AHB Estoris

Sporting Clube de Portugal
OTM Gent

Wakefield Gym Club

Ambitious Pro Gymnastics

Acro Academy Noord Nederland
Club Dinamic

UKRAINE

Tampereen Sisu

Acro Il Gym vzw

Hope Acrobatic Gymnastics Club

Wild Gym

NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE

BEL
POR
POR
BEL
GBR
BEL
NED
ESP
UKR
FIN
BEL
GBR
BEL

17.700
17.700
17.600
16.900
16.900
16.800
16.600
16.100
16.200
15.800
15.100
15.200

14.500

8.600
8.600
8.350
8.500
8.200
8.350
8.300
8.000
8.050
7.750
7.400
7.400

7.300

0.900
0.860
0.830
0.900
0.600
0.480
0.580
0.530
0.900
0.410
0.350
0.280

0.320

PEN
0.300
0.300
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.200
0.000
0.000
1.200

3.100

Score
26.900
26.860
26.780
26.000
25,700
25.630
25.480
24.330
24.250
23.960
22.850
21.680

12.020
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2025 FIAC

o 3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025 F A c
ap PR THNASTCS Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Results: Youth Mixed Pair Dynamic

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score
1 572 Beatriz GOMES, Martim REGO Sporting Clube de Portugal POR 17.800 8.500 0.800 0.000 27.100
2 530 Milla-Julie SEM, Kobe MERTENS OTM Gent BEL 17.700 8.550 0.740 0.300 26.690
3 564 Julia FONSECA, Anténio SEGURADO AHB Estoris POR 17.500 8.350 0.800 0.300 26.350
4 561 Lowieke HEEMSKERK, Ties OOSTERHOF Acro Academy Noord Nederland NED 17.100 8.350 0.800 0.000 26.250
5 529 Pauline CLAEYSSENS, Dieter GEENS-HEMELEERS OTM Cent BEL 17.200 8.400 0.610 0.000 26.210
6 549 Brooke MURPHY, Lukas WHEAT Wakefield Gym Club GBR 16.800 8.400 0.510 0.000 25.710
7 512 Elise MICHIELS, Juul HOOFT Ambitious Pro Gymnastics BEL 16.400 8.400 0.730 0.000 25.530
8 539 Suvi MERILUOTO, Vili KOSKINEN Tampereen Sisu FIN 15.700 7.900 0.670 0.000 24.270
9 569 Lucia GONZALEZ, Lucas DOMINGUEZ Club Dinamic ESP 15.400 8.050 0.460 0.000 23.910

10 536  Elin SERNEELS, Arthur EVERAERTS Wild Gym BEL 15400  7.950 0.430  0.000 23.780
T 571 Viasa KHOSHABA, Mykyta KRYVYTSKYI UKRAINE UKR 15100 7950 0.660 0.300 23.410
12 5n Linn SNELDERS, Noah GENIAR Acro Il Gym vzw BEL 15.100 7.750 0.350 0.000 23.200
13 554 Ella COOPER, Logan MALLORD Hope Acrobatic Gymnastics Club GBR 15.100 7.900 0.410 0.300 23.110
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PRO GYMNASTICS

2025 FIAC
3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

F/AC

Results: Youth Mixed Pair All Around

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 572 Beatriz GOMES Sporting POR Rn 3 1
Martim REGO Clube de E-SCORE 17.600 17.800
Portugal A-SCORE 8.350 8.500
D-SCORE 0.830 0.800
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.780 27100 53.880
2 530 Milla-Julie SEM OTM Gent BEL Rn 1 2
Kobe MERTENS E-SCORE 17.700 17.700
A-SCORE 8.600 8.550
D-SCORE 0.900 0.740
PEN 0.300 0.300
Score  26.900 26.690 53.590
3 564 Julia FONSECA AHB Estoris POR Rn 2 3
Anténio E-SCORE  17.700 17.500
SEGURADO A-SCORE 8.600 8.350
D-SCORE 0.860 0.800
PEN 0.300 0.300
Score  26.860 26.350 53.210
4 529 Pauline OTM Gent BEL Rn 4 5
CLAEYSSENS E-SCORE 16.900 17.200
Dieter GEENS- A-SCORE 8.500 8.400
HEMELEERS D-SCORE 0.900 0.610
PEN 0.300 0.000
Score  26.000 26.210 52.210
5 561 Lowieke Acro NED Rn 7 4
HEEMSKERK Academy E-SCORE 16.600 17.100
Ties OOSTERHOF Noord A-SCORE 8.300 8.350
Nederland D-SCORE 0.580 0.800
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  25.480 26.250 51.730
6 549 Brooke MURPHY Wakefield GBR Rn 5 6
Lukas WHEAT Gym Club E-SCORE 16.900 16.800
A-SCORE 8.200 8.400
D-SCORE 0.600 0.510
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25700 25.710 51.410
7 512 Elise MICHIELS Ambitious BEL Rn 6 7
Juul HOOFT Pro E-SCORE  16.800 16.400
Gymnastics A-SCORE 8.350 8.400
D-SCORE 0.480 0.730
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25.630 25530 51.160
EH Pure Gifis
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PRO GYMNASTICS

2025 FIAC
3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

F/AC

Rn Nr.

8 569

9 539

10 57

1 sn

12 554

13 536

Results: Youth Mixed Pair All Around

Name(s)

Lucia GONZALEZ

Lucas DOMINGUEZ Dinamic

Suvi MERILUOTO
Vili KOSKINEN

Vlasa KHOSHABA

Mykyta
KRYVYTSKYI

Linn SNELDERS
Noah GENIAR

Ella COOPER
Logan MALLORD

Elin SERNEELS
Arthur EVERAERTS

Club NOC
Club ESP Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score
Tampereen FIN Rn
Sisu E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score
UKRAINE UKR Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score
Acro |l Gym BEL Rn
VZW E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score
Hope GBR Rn
Acrobatic E-SCORE
Gymnastics A-SCORE
Club D-SCORE
PEN
Score
Wild Gym BEL Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN

Score

Balance

8
16.100
8.000
0.530
0.300

24330

10
15.800
7.750
0.410
0.000
23.960

16.200
8.050
0.900
0.900

24.250

n
15.100
7.400
0.350
0.000

22.850

12
15.200
7.400
0.280
1.200
21.680

13
14.500
7.300
0.320
3.100
19.020

Dynamic

9
15.400
8.050
0.460
0.000
23.210

15.700
7.900

0.670

0.000

24.270

mn
15.100
7.950
0.660
0.300
23.410

15.100
7.750
0.350

0.000

23.200

15.100
7.900
0.410
0.300
23110

10
15.400
7.950
0.430
0.000
23.780

Total

48.240

48.230

47.660

46.050

44.790

42.800
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AmbiTisys
PRO GYMNASTICS

Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

2025 FIAC

3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025

F/AC

1 572
530
564
529
561
549
569
512

0 N 00 B A WN

Results: Youth Mixed Pair Combined

Name(s)

Beatriz GOMES, Martim REGO

Milla-Julie SEM, Kobe MERTENS

Julia FONSECA, Anténio SEGURADO

Pauline CLAEYSSENS, Dieter GEENS-HEMELEERS
Lowieke HEEMSKERK, Ties OOSTERHOF

Brooke MURPHY, Lukas WHEAT

Lucia GONZALEZ, Lucas DOMINGUEZ

Elise MICHIELS, Juul HOOFT

Club

Sporting Clube de Portugal
OTM GCent

AHB Estoris

OTM Gent

Acro Academy Noord Nederland
Wakefield Gym Club

Club Dinamic

Ambitious Pro Gymnastics

NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE

POR
BEL
POR
BEL
NED
GBR
ESP
BEL

17.600
17.600
17.400
17.200
17.100
16.500
15.100

14.800

8.400
8.550
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.250
8.100

8.200

1.030
1100

1.030
0.930
0.930
0.910
0.680

0.780

PEN
0.000
0.300
0.300
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

Score
27.030
26.950
26.530
26.530
26.430
25.660
23.880

23.780
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2025 FIAC

3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025

d p Andiliess Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications F A c
Results: Youth Women's Group Balance
Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score
1 573 Francisca PIRES, Beatriz CARDOSO, Varvara PASTUKHOVA Sporting Clube de Portugal POR 17.600 8.350 0.840 0.000 26.790
2 533 Lili VANDERGHOTE, Jolien COENE, Suzie MVOGO OTM Gent BEL 17.100 8.750 0.900 0.000 26.750
3 538 Jozefien DE GROEF, Fran GODTS, Kato NYSEN Wild Gym BEL 17.300 8.550 0.890 0.000 26.740
4 575 Inés ROCHA, Maria Inés PONTE, Beatriz MOTA Sporting Clube de Portugal POR 17.800 8.400 0.800 0.300 26.700
5 506 Jeyla ALIZADA, Gashang AGHAMOGHLANLI, Dinara IBADOVA Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation AZE 17.400 8.400 0.900 0.000 26.700
6 545 Marlene Kamila STRACK, Malika Sophia STRACK, Alisa MARAHTANOVA SG Arheilgen GER 17.300 8.550 0.840 0.000 26.690
7 537 Rhune MARIEN STAES, Kaat BROSIUS, Lara DEWIT-VANHAELEN Wwild Gym BEL 17.000 8.800 0.880 0.000 26.680
8 513 Goa VAN STICHEL, Charlotte DELEY, Lani DE BONDT Ambitious Pro Gymnastics BEL 17.200 8.500 0.680 0.000 26.380
9 522 Orphée DE BOCK, Anna DE SCHRYVER, Mila DE WIT TK Werchter BEL 16.900 8.500 0.900 0.000 26.300
10 574 Maria HORTA, Mariana BIZARRO, Joana SANTOS Sporting Clube de Portugal POR 17.000 8.350 0.890 0.000 26.240
n 578 Brooklyn ST. CLAIR, Ayana WILLIAMS, Maya BLEDZKI USA USA 17.000 8.450 0.780 0.000 26.230
12 501 Anna-Maria URL, Viktoria RUSSGGER, Marie PREIS Austrian Gymnastics AUT 17.200 8.400 0.610 0.000 26.210
13 527 Emma DE HERTOGH, Tara DE BLANDER, Saar VAN DER CAMMEN Turnclub Athena - KT Aalst BEL 16.900 8.700 0.900 0.300 26.200
14 551 Mailey BROWN, Sophie PENNY, Eva RODDIS Wakefield Gym Club GBR 17100 8.200 0.860 0.000 26.160
15 550 Isobella HUTCHINSON, Grace GALLAGHER, Matilda THORNTON Wakefield Gym Club GBR 17.000 8.350 0.770 0.000 26.120
16 541 Lili LAREQUIE, Justine GANGNET, Capucine GAY Fedeération Francaise de Gymnastique  FRA  16.900 8.250 0.900 0.000 26.050
17 540 Elle HOUHALA, Venla NIEMINEN, Suvihelmi NIEMELA Tampereen Sisu FIN 16.900 8.200 0.840 0.000 25.940
18 560 Aoibheann DUNNE, Katie NOLAN, Eve KINSELLA IRELAND IRL 16.900 8.550 0.770 0.300 25.920
19 532  Elisa DE GROOTE, Justine BERNUS, Nette BRUYNEEL OTM Gent BEL 16.600 8.650 0.670  0.000 25.920
20 510 Lise VAN DEN BOSCH, Mayline TSOI, Ella Marie SNELDERS Art Gym BEL 16.800 8.400 0.660 0.000 25.860
21 531 Elodie BERNUS, Pauline ROOS, Aurelie VERNIEUWE OTM Gent BEL 16.700 8.250 0.850 0.000 25.800
22 562 Norah AARDEWERK, Emmma BARENS, Jaleyna VLIJTIG United Amstelveen NED 16.700 8.550 0.540 0.000 25.790
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2025 FIAC

DrmbiTi 3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025 F A c
ap POl Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Results: Youth Women's Group Balance

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score
23 556 Julia PASZTOR, Rebeka MACSAI, Kinga BRANDT Balance ATC HUN 16.700 8.200 0.870 0.000 25.770
24 508 Jasmien DUCHATEAU, Sam JANSSENS, Dot VAN VLIERBERGHE Art Gym BEL 16.800 8.350 0.570 0.000 25.720
25 552 Lalya WILSHER, Lilly NORRIS, Isabelle FOREMAN Wakefield Gym Club GBR 16.700 8.100 0.900 0.000 25.700
26 502 Milena HAAG, Mia Louisa EICHINGER, Elena KELLNER Austrian Gymnastics AUT 16.300 8.500 0.900 0.000 25.700
27 579 Emelise SARRIA, Gianna CALO, Dakota MARTIN USA USA 16.700 8.400 0.830 0.300 25.630
28 505 Zeynab YUSUFOVA, Aydan BAYRAMOVA, Nazrin KAZIMZADE Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation AZE 16.900 8.150 0.870 0.300 25.620
29 559 Katie GREAGHTY, Aoibhin CONDELL, Sophie LYNAM IRELAND IRL 16.500 8.000 0.900 0.000 25.400
30 514 Sara CHEBIROU, Indra HUWEL, Safae BAZAANI Ambitious Pro Gymnastics BEL 16.400 8.350 0.590 0.000 25.340
31 580 Emilia RODER, Jayda WILKINSON, Ksenia ULYANOVA USA USA 16.200 8.200 0.900 0.000 25.300
32 570 Maria FERRO ALCANTARILLA, Empar ORTEGA ROIG, Gema ORTEGA ROIG Acrobatik ESP 17.000 7.900 0.620 0.300 25.220
33 555 Lois PRESTON, Isobel STIRRUP, Jessica LANCASTER Hope Acrobatic Gymnastics Club GBR 16.600 8.200 0.380 0.000 25.180
34 563 Shosha BRANT, Maartje BLOM, Lara HABETS United Amstelveen NED 16.800 8.050 0.370 0.300 24.920
35 565 Carlota SILVA, Scofia SANTOS, Constanga HELENO Acrogym Clube de Coimbra POR 16.500 7.850 0.740 0.300 24,790
36 503 Coco Love KASCA, Fink EMILIA, Nina PAIC Austrian Gymnastics AUT 16.300 8.200 0.800 0.600 24,700
37 543 Nata GVINIANIDZE, Kristine SULAKADZE, Ekterine SULAKADZE united georgian gymnastics federaton GEO 15.900 8.150 0.900 0.300 24.650
38 516 Marit VEREECKE, Wies PALMER, Iris DE ZUTTER Gymclub Altis Eeklo BEL 15.500 8.300 0.840 0.000 24.640
39 519 Bo VAN KETS, Camille DE MEYER, Maité MAENHOUT Gymclub Waarschoot BEL 15.200 8.250 0.900 0.000 24.350
40 509 Lara LONGUEVILLE, Elise BIRON, Bo GIJSELS Art Gym BEL 15.200 8.200 0.830 0.600 23.630
41 515 Hayden LOECKX, Kato HEYNINCK, Jetje HERMANS Ambitious Pro Gymnastics BEL 14.800 8.050 0.850 0.600 23.100
42 528 Hawera VINAMONT, Sharon EZEUKWU, Jinse PIRET GymClub Tienen BEL 14.500 7.650 0.600 0.300 22.450
43 524 Julie VAN WITTENBERGHE, Norah VERSTRAETE, Roxanne DE SMET Turnclub Olympia Merelbeke BEL 15.400 7.800 0.430 2.900 20.730
44 566 Laura ATAIDE, Maria Carlota PINTO, Ema DUARTE Acrogym Clube de Coimbra POR 15.500 7.350 0.160 4.900 18.110
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2025 FIAC

3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025

d p Andiliess Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications F A c
Results: Youth Women's Group Dynamic
Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score
1 573 Francisca PIRES, Beatriz CARDOSO, Varvara PASTUKHOVA Sporting Clube de Portugal POR 17.600 8.700 0.800 0.000 27.100
2 538 Jozefien DE GROEF, Fran GODTS, Kato NYSEN Wwild Gym BEL 17.000 8.450 0.800 0.000 26.250
3 578 Brooklyn ST. CLAIR, Ayana WILLIAMS, Maya BLEDZKI USA USA 16.900 8.550 0.800 0.000 26.250
4 551 Mailey BROWN, Sophie PENNY, Eva RODDIS Wakefield Gym Club GBR 16.700 8.550 0.800 0.000 26.050
5 574 Maria HORTA, Mariana BIZARRO, Joana SANTOS Sporting Clube de Portugal POR 16.900 8.300 0.750 0.000 25,950
6 522 Orphée DE BOCK, Anna DE SCHRYVER, Mila DE WIT TK Werchter BEL 16.500 8.650 0.760 0.000 25.910
7 506 Jeyla ALIZADA, Gashang AGHAMOGHLANLI, Dinara IBADOVA Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation AZE 16.700 8.400 0.800 0.000 25.900
8 503 Coco Love KASCA, Fink EMILIA, Nina PAIC Austrian Gymnastics AUT 17.100 8.100 0.610 0.000 25.810
9 560 Aoibheann DUNNE, Katie NOLAN, Eve KINSELLA IRELAND IRL 16.800 8.300 0.670 0.000 25.770
10 53 Elodie BERNUS, Pauline ROOS, Aurelie VERNIEUWE OTM Gent BEL 16.800 8300 0.640 0.000 25.740
n 550 Isobella HUTCHINSON, Grace GALLAGHER, Matilda THORNTON Wakefield Gym Club GBR 16.800 8.250 0.670 0.000 25.720
12 533 Lili VANDERGHOTE, Jolien COENE, Suzie MVOGO OTM Gent BEL 16.400 8.500 0.800 0.000 25.700
13 513 Goa VAN STICHEL, Charlotte DELEY, Lani DE BONDT Ambitious Pro Gymnastics BEL 16.300 8.550 0.800 0.000 25.650
13 537 Rhune MARIEN STAES, Kaat BROSIUS, Lara DEWIT-VANHAELEN Wild Gym BEL 16.300 8.550 0.800 0.000 25.650
15 532 Elisa DE GROOTE, Justine BERNUS, Nette BRUYNEEL OTM Gent BEL 16.400 8.500 0.690 0.000 25.590
16 508 Jasmien DUCHATEAU, Sam JANSSENS, Dot VAN VLIERBERGHE Art Gym BEL 16.600 8.400 0.560 0.000 25.560
17 575 Inés ROCHA, Maria Inés PONTE, Beatriz MOTA Sporting Clube de Portugal POR 16.500 8.350 0.710 0.000 25.560
18 505 Zeynab YUSUFOVA, Aydan BAYRAMOVA, Nazrin KAZIMZADE Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation AZE 16.800 8.300 0.710 0.300 25.510
19 552 Lalya WILSHER, Lilly NORRIS, Isabelle FOREMAN Wakefield Gym Club GBR 16.500 8.200 0.780 0.000 25.480
20 579 Emelise SARRIA, Gianna CALO, Dakota MARTIN USA USA 16.300 8.350 0.800 0.000 25.450
21 540 Elle HOUHALA, Venla NIEMINEN, Suvihelmi NIEMELA Tampereen Sisu FIN 16.400 8.300 0.740 0.000 25.440
22 559 Katie GREAGHTY, Acibhin CONDELL, Sophie LYNAM IRELAND IRL 16.400 8.150 0.800 0.000 25.350
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2025 FIAC

DrmbiTi 3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025 F A c
ap PO BsH Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Results: Youth Women's Group Dynamic

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score
23 509 Lara LONGUEVILLE, Elise BIRON, Bo GIJSELS Art Gym BEL 16.300 8.200 0.630 0.000 25130
24 528  Hawera VINAMONT, Sharon EZEUKWU, Jinse PIRET GymClub Tienen BEL 16.500 8.050 0.470  0.000 25.020
25 570 Maria FERRO ALCANTARILLA, Empar ORTEGA ROIG, Gema ORTEGA ROIG Acrobatik ESP 16.200 8.050 0.650 0.000 24.900
26 541 Lili LAREQUIE, Justine GANGNET, Capucine GAY Fédération Frangaise de Gymnastique FRA  16.100 8.000 0.790 0.000 24.890
27 501 Anna-Maria URL, Viktoria RUSSGGER, Marie PREIS Austrian Gymnastics AUT 16.000 8.100 0.640 0.000 24.740
28 545 Marlene Kamila STRACK, Malika Sophia STRACK, Alisa MARAHTANOVA SG Arheilgen GER 15.800 8.100 0.800 0.000 24700
29 519 Bo VAN KETS, Camille DE MEYER, Maité MAENHOUT Gymclub Waarschoot BEL 15.800 8.300 0.540 0.000 24.640
30 510 Lise VAN DEN BOSCH, Mayline TSOI, Ella Marie SNELDERS Art Gym BEL 15.800 8.200 0.630 0.000 24.630
31 502 Milena HAAG, Mia Louisa EICHINGER, Elena KELLNER Austrian Gymnastics AUT 15.500 8.300 0.800 0.000 24.600
32 562 Norah AARDEWERK, Emma BARENS, Jaleyna VLIJTIG United Amstelveen NED 16.000 8.000 0.510 0.000 24.510
33 580 Emilia RODER, Jayda WILKINSON, Ksenia ULYANOVA USA USA 15.800 7.900 0.730 0.000 24.430
34 527 Emma DE HERTOGH, Tara DE BLANDER, Saar VAN DER CAMMEN Turnclub Athena - KT Aalst BEL 15.700 8.100 0.570 0.000 24.370
35 514 Sara CHEBIROU, Indra HUWEL, Safae BAZAANI Ambitious Pro Gymnastics BEL 15.400 8.000 0.530 0.000 23.930
36 516 Marit VEREECKE, Wies PALMER, Iris DE ZUTTER Gymclub Altis Eeklo BEL 15.100 8.200 0.620 0.000 23.920
37 555 Lois PRESTON, Isobel STIRRUP, Jessica LANCASTER Hope Acrobatic Gymnastics Club GBR 15.500 7.700 0.510 0.000 23.710
38 515 Hayden LOECKX, Kato HEYNINCK, Jetje HERMANS Ambitious Pro Gymnastics BEL 14.800 8.100 0.720 0.000 23.620
39 543 Nata GVINIANIDZE, Kristine SULAKADZE, Ekterine SULAKADZE united georgian gymnastics federaton GEO  15.200 7.650 0.750 0.000 23.600
40 566 Laura ATAIDE, Maria Carlota PINTO, Ema DUARTE Acrogym Clube de Coimbra POR 15.500 7.450 0.640 0.000 23.590
41 524 Julie VAN WITTENBERGHE, Norah VERSTRAETE, Roxanne DE SMET Turnclub Olympia Merelbeke BEL 15.100 7.650 0.700 0.000 23.450
42 565 Carlota SILVA, Sofia SANTOS, Constanga HELENO Acrogym Clube de Coimbra POR 14.500 7.400 0.680 0.000 22.580
43 556 Jdlia PASZTOR, Rebeka MACSAI, Kinga BRANDT Balance ATC HUN 14.300 7.450 0.750 0.000 22.500
44 563 Shosha BRANT, Maartje BLOM, Lara HABETS United Amstelveen NED 14.800 7.500 0.590 1.300 21.590
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AmbiTiovs

PRO GYMNASTICS

2025 FIAC
3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

F/AC

Results: Youth Women's Group All Around

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
1 573 Francisca PIRES Sporting POR Rn 1 1
Beatriz CARDOSO Clube de E-SCORE 17.600 17.600
Varvara Portugal A-SCORE 8.350 8.700
PASTUKHOVA D-SCORE 0.840 0.800
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.790 27100 53.890
2 538 Jozefien DE GROEF Wild Gym BEL Rn 3 2
Fran GODTS E-SCORE 17.300 17.000
Kato NYSEN A-SCORE 8.550 8.450
D-SCORE 0.890 0.800
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.740 26.250 52.990
3 506 Jeyla ALIZADA Azerbaijan AZE Rn 5 7
Gashang Gymnastics E-SCORE  17.400 16.700
AGHAMOGHLANLI Federation A-SCORE 8.400 8.400
Dinara IBADOVA D-SCORE 0.900 0.800
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.700 25.900 52.600
4 578 Brooklyn ST. CLAIR USA USA Rn n 3
Ayana WILLIAMS E-SCORE 17.000 16.900
Maya BLEDZKI A-SCORE 8.450 8.550
D-SCORE 0.780 0.800
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.230 26.250 52.480
5 533 LiliVANDERGHOTE OTM Gent BEL Rn 2 12
Jolien COENE E-SCORE 17.100 16.400
Suzie MVOCO A-SCORE 8.750 8.500
D-SCORE 0.900 0.800
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 26.750 25.700 52.450
6 537 Rhune MARIEN Wild Gym BEL Rn 7 13
STAES E-SCORE 17.000 16.300
Kaat BROSIUS A-SCORE 8.800 8.550
Lara DEWIT- D-SCORE 0.880 0.800
VANHAELEN PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.680 25.650 52.330
7 575 Inés ROCHA Sporting POR Rn 4 17
Maria Inés PONTE Clube de E-SCORE  17.800 16.500
Beatriz MOTA Portugal A-SCORE 8.400 8.350
D-SCORE 0.800 0.710
PEN 0.300 0.000
Score  26.700 25.560 52.260
EH Pure Gifis
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AmbiTiovs

PRO GYMNASTICS

2025 FIAC
3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

F/AC

Results: Youth Women's Group All Around

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
8 551 Mailey BROWN Wakefield GBR Rn 14 4
Sophie PENNY Gym Club E-SCORE 17.100 16.700
Eva RODDIS A-SCORE 8.200 8.550
D-SCORE 0.860 0.800
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.160 26.050 52.210
9 522 Orphée DEBOCK TK Werchter BEL Rn 9 6
Anna DE E-SCORE 16.900 16.500
SCHRYVER A-SCORE 8.500 8.650
Mila DE WIT D-SCORE 0.900 0.760
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.300 25.910 52.210
10 574 Maria HORTA Sporting POR Rn 10 5
Mariana BIZARRO Clube de E-SCORE  17.000 16.900
Joana SANTOS Portugal A-SCORE 8.350 8.300
D-SCORE 0.820 0.750
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.240 25.950 52.190
M 513 GoaVANSTICHEL Ambitious BEL Rn 8 13
Charlotte DELEY Pro E-SCORE  17.200 16.300
Lani DE BONDT Gymnastics A-SCORE 8.500 8.550
D-SCORE 0.680 0.800
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  26.380 25.650 52.030
12 550 Isobella Wakefield GBR Rn 15 mn
HUTCHINSON Gym Club E-SCORE 17.000 16.800
Grace GALLAGHER A-SCORE 8.350 8.250
Matilda D-SCORE 0.770 0.670
THORNTON PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 26.120 25.720 51.840
13 560 Aocibheann DUNNE IRELAND IRL Rn 18 9
Katie NOLAN E-SCORE 16.900 16.800
Eve KINSELLA A-SCORE 8.550 8.300
D-SCORE 0.770 0.670
PEN 0.300 0.000
Score 25920 25.770 51.690
14 531 Elodie BERNUS OTM Gent BEL Rn 21 10
Pauline ROOS E-SCORE  16.700 16.800
Aurelie A-SCORE 8.250 8.300
VERNIEUWE D-SCORE 0.850 0.640
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25800 25.740 51.540
EH Pure Gifis
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PRO GYMNASTICS

2025 FIAC
3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

F/AC

Rn Nr.
15 532

16 545

17 540

18 508

19 552

20 505

21 579

Results: Youth Women's Group All Around

Name(s)

Elisa DE GROOTE
Justine BERNUS
Nette BRUYNEEL

Marlene Kamila
STRACK

Malika Sophia
STRACK

Alisa
MARAHTANOVA

Elle HOUHALA
Venla NIEMINEN
Suvihelmi
NIEMELA

Jasmien
DUCHATEAU
Sam JANSSENS
Dot VAN
VLIERBERGHE

Lalya WILSHER
Lilly NORRIS
Isabelle FOREMAN

Club NOC

OTM Gent BEL

SG Arheilgen GER

Tampereen FIN
Sisu

Art Gym  BEL

Wakefield GBR
Gym Club

Zeynab YUSUFOVA Azerbaijan AZE

Aydan
BAYRAMOVA

Nazrin KAZIMZADE

Emelise SARRIA
Gianna CALO
Dakota MARTIN

Gymnastics
Federation

USA USA

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Balance

9
16.600
8.650
0.670
0.000
25.920

17.300
8.550
0.840
0.000

26.690

17
16.900
8.200
0.840
0.000
25.940

24
16.800
8.350
0.570
0.000
25.720

25
16.700
8.100
0.900
0.000
25.700

28
16.900
8.150
0.870
0.300
25620

27
16.700
8.400
0.830
0.300
25.630

Dynamic

15
16.400
8.500
0.690
0.000
25.590

28
15.800
8.100
0.800
0.000
24.700

21
16.400
8.300
0.740
0.000
25.440

16
16.600
8.400
0.560
0.000
25.560

2
16.500
8.200
0.780
0.000
25.480

18
16.800
8.300
0.710
0.300
25510

20
16.300
8.350
0.800
0.000
25.450

Total

51.510

51.320

51.380

51.280

51180

51.130

51.080
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AmbiTiovs

PRO GYMNASTICS

2025 FIAC
3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

F/AC

Rn Nr.
22 501

23 541

24 559

25 527

26 503

27 510

28 562

Results: Youth Women's Group All Around

Name(s) Club NOC

Anna-Maria URL Austrian  AUT
Viktoria RUSSGGER Gymnastics

Marie PREIS

Lili LAREQUIE Fédération FRA
Justine GANGNET Frangaise de
Capucine GAY Gymnastique

Katie GREAGHTY
Aoibhin CONDELL
Sophie LYNAM

IRELAND IRL

Emma DE Turnclub  BEL
HERTOGH Athena - KT

Tara DE BLANDER Aalst

Saar VAN DER

CAMMEN

Coco Love KASCA Austrian  AUT

Fink EMILIA
Nina PAIC

Gymnastics

Lise VAN DEN
BOSCH
Mayline TSOI
Ella Marie
SNELDERS

Art Gym  BEL

United
Amstelveen

Norah
AARDEWERK
Emma BARENS
Jaleyna VLIJTIG

NED

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Balance

12
17.200
8.400

0.610
0.000
26.210

16
16.900
8.250
0.900
0.000
26.050

29
16.500
8.000
0.900
0.000
25.400

13
16.900
8.700
0.900
0.300
26.200

36
16.300
8.200
0.800
0.600
24700

20
16.800
8.400
0.660
0.000
25.860

22
16.700
8.550
0.540
0.000
25.790

Dynamic

27
16.000
8.100
0.640
0.000
24.740

26
16.100
8.000
0.790
0.000

24.890

22
16.400
8.150
0.800
0.000
25.350

34
15.700
8.100
0.570
0.000
24.370

17.100
8.100
0.610

0.000

25.810

30
15.800
8.200
0.630
0.000
24.630

32
16.000
8.000
0.510
0.000
24.510

Total

50.950

50.940

50.750

50.570

50.510

50.490

50.300
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ap

AmbiTiays

PRO GYMNASTICS

2025 FIAC
3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

F/AC

Results: Youth Women's Group All Around

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
29 502 Milena HAAG Austrian  AUT Rn 26 31
Mia Louisa Gymnastics E-SCORE  16.300 15.500
EICHINGER A-SCORE 8.500 8.300
Elena KELLNER D-SCORE 0.900 0.800
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25700 24.600 50.300
30 570 Maria FERRO Acrobatik ESP Rn 32 25
ALCANTARILLA E-SCORE 17.000 16.200
Empar ORTEGA A-SCORE 7.900 8.050
ROIG D-SCORE 0.620 0.650
Gema ORTEGA PEN 0.300 0.000
ROIG Score 25220 24,900 50.120
31 580 Emilia RODER USA USA Rn 31 33
Jayda WILKINSON E-SCORE  16.200 15.800
Ksenia ULYANOVA A-SCORE 8.200 7.900
D-SCORE 0.900 0.730
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  25.300 24.430 49,730
32 514 Sara CHEBIROU Ambitious BEL Rn 30 35
Indra HUWEL Pro E-SCORE  16.400 15.400
Safae BAZAANI Gymnastics A-SCORE 8.350 8.000
D-SCORE 0.590 0.530
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25340 23.930 49,270
33 519 Bo VAN KETS Gymclub BEL Rn 39 29
Camille DE MEYER Waarschoot E-SCORE  15.200 15.800
Maité MAENHOUT A-SCORE 8.250 8.300
D-SCORE 0.900 0.540
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score  24.350 24.640 48.990
34 555 Lois PRESTON Hope GBR Rn 33 37
Isobel STIRRUP Acrobatic E-SCORE  16.600 15.500
Jessica Gymnastics A-SCORE 8.200 7.700
LANCASTER Club D-SCORE 0.380 0.510
PEN 0.000 0.000
Score 25180 23710 48.890
35 509 Lara LONGUEVILLE Art Gym BEL Rn 40 23
Elise BIRON E-SCORE 15200 16.300
Bo GIJSELS A-SCORE 8.200 8.200
D-SCORE 0.830 0.630
PEN 0.600 0.000
Score 23.630 25130 48.760
EH Pure Gifis
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ap

AmbiTiays

PRO GYMNASTICS

2025 FIAC
3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

F/AC

Rn Nr.
36 516

37 556

38 543

39 528

40 565

41 515

42 563

Results: Youth Women's Group All Around

Name(s)

Marit VEREECKE
Wies PALMER
Iris DE ZUTTER

Julia PASZTOR
Rebeka MACSAI
Kinga BRANDT

Nata GVINIANIDZE

Kristine
SULAKADZE
Ekterine
SULAKADZE

Club NOC
Gymclub BEL
Altis Eeklo

Balance ATC HUN

united GEO
georgian
gymnastics

federaton

Hawera VINAMONT GymClub BEL

Sharon EZEUKWU
Jinse PIRET

Carlota SILVA
Sofia SANTOS
Constanga
HELENO

Hayden LOECKX
Kato HEYNINCK
Jetje HERMANS

Shosha BRANT
Maartje BLOM
Lara HABETS

Tienen

Acrogym POR
Clube de
Coimbra

Ambitious BEL
Pro

Gymnastics

United
Amstelveen

NED

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Rn
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Balance

38
15.500
8.300
0.840
0.000
24.640

23
16.700
8.200
0.870
0.000
25770

37
15.900
8.150
0.900
0.300
24650

42
14.500
7.650
0.600
0.300
22.450

35
16.500
7.850
0.740
0.300
24.790

41
14.800
8.050
0.850
0.600
23100

34
16.800
8.050
0.370
0.300
24.920

Dynamic

36
15.100
8.200
0.620
0.000

23.920

43
14.300
7.450
0.750
0.000
22,500

39
15.200
7.650
0.750
0.000
23.600

24
16.500
8.050
0.470
0.000
25.020

42
14.500
7.400
0.680
0.000
22.580

38
14.800
8.100
0.720
0.000
23.620

44
14.800
7.500
0.590
1.300
21.590

Total

48.560

48.270

48.250

47.470

47.370

46.720

46.510

D
¢ COMPANION

e
ANDERSEN.

H

FAVEITIINE QAR

ERKELENS

o 1

AUTOCARREIZEN

Pure Gifts

puurs-sint-amands

?

STAEDTLER’

Head of ideas.



2025 FIAC

o 3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025 F A C
ap FRO SHNASIGS Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Results: Youth Women's Group All Around

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC Balance Dynamic Total
43 524 Julie VAN Turnclub BEL Rn 43 41
WITTENBERGHE Olympia E-SCORE  15.400 15.100
Norah Merelbeke A-SCORE 7.800 7.650
VERSTRAETE D-SCORE 0.430 0.700
Roxanne DE SMET PEN 2.900 0.000
Score  20.730 23.450 44180
44 566 Laura ATAIDE Acrogym POR Rn 44 40
Maria Carlota Clube de E-SCORE 15500 15.500
PINTO Coimbra A-SCORE 7.350 7.450
Ema DUARTE D-SCORE 0.160 0.640
PEN 4.900 0.000
Score 18.110 23.590 41,700
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PRO GYMNASTICS

Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

2025 FIAC

3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025

F/AC

Rn Nr
1 573
2 533
3 506
4 537
5 551
6 575
7 578
8 513
9 522

10 550
n 574
12 538

Results: Youth Women's Group Combined

Name(s)

Francisca PIRES, Beatriz CARDOSO, Varvara PASTUKHOVA

Lili VANDERGHOTE, Jolien COENE, Suzie MVOGO

Jeyla ALIZADA, Gashang AGHAMOGHLANLI, Dinara IBADOVA
Rhune MARIEN STAES, Kaat BROSIUS, Lara DEWIT-VANHAELEN
Mailey BROWN, Sophie PENNY, Eva RODDIS

Inés ROCHA, Maria Inés PONTE, Beatriz MOTA

Brooklyn ST. CLAIR, Ayana WILLIAMS, Maya BLEDZKI

Goa VAN STICHEL, Charlotte DELEY, Lani DE BONDT

Orphée DE BOCK, Anna DE SCHRYVER, Mila DE WIT

Isobella HUTCHINSON, Grace GALLAGHER, Matilda THORNTON
Maria HORTA, Mariana BIZARRO, Joana SANTOS

Jozefien DE GROEF, Fran GODTS, Kato NYSEN

Club

Sporting Clube de Portugal
OTM Gent

Azerbaijan Gymnastics Federation
Wild Gym

Wakefield Gym Club
Sporting Clube de Portugal
USA

Ambitious Pro Gymnastics
TK Werchter

Wakefield Gym Club
Sporting Clube de Portugal

Wild Gym

NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN

POR
BEL
AZE
BEL
GBR
POR
USA
BEL
BEL
GBR
POR
BEL

17.900
17.300
17.700
17.300
17.100
17.300
17.200
16.800
17.300
17.100
17.000

15.800

8.600
8.900
8.400
8.800
8.700
8.400
8.450
8.750
8.750
8.350
8.100

8.100

1.100
1.100
1.100
1.100
1.100
1.040
1.050
1.080
0.720
0.910
0.970

1.100

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300
0.000
0.000

0.300

Score
27.600
27.300
27.200
27.200
26.900
26.740
26.700
26.630
26.470
26.360
26.070

24.700
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2025 FIAC

o 3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025 F A c
ap PR SHNASIIGS Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Results: Youth Men's Group Balance

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score

1 544 loane DAVLASHERIDZE, Duta GAMBASHIDZE, Giorgi MIKELTADZE, Giorgi KODALASHVILI united georgian gymnastics federaton GEQO 16.200 6.950 0.680 0.000 23.830
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2025 FIAC

o 3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025 F A c
ap PR SHNASIIGS Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

Results: Youth Men's Group Dynamic

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score

1 544 loane DAVLASHERIDZE, Duta GAMBASHIDZE, Giorgi MIKELTADZE, Giorgi KODALASHVILI united georgian gymnastics federaton GEQ 15.900 7.900 0.690 0.000 24.490
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AmbiTiays

PRO GYMNASTICS

ap

2025 FIAC
3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025
Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Qualifications

F/AC

Rn Nr.
1 544

Results: Youth Men's Group All Around

Name(s) Club NOC
loane united GEO
DAVLASHERIDZE georgian

Duta gymnastics
GAMBASHIDZE federaton

Giorgi MIKELTADZE
Giorgi
KODALASHVILI

RN
E-SCORE
A-SCORE
D-SCORE
PEN
Score

Balance Dynamic Total
1 1
16.200 15.800
6.950 7.900
0.680 0.690
0.000 0.000
23.830 24.490 48.320

ACACRO
\ Se_COMPANION

H

ERKELENS

e
ANDERSEN.

*
* *
* *
* *

Ko

AEFIELINE QAR

AUTOCARREIZEN

Pure Gifis

?

STAEDTLER

puurs-sint-amands.

Head of ideas.

Tenwenverhuur
STEENACKERS




2025 FIAC

o 3/4/2025 - 3/7/2025 F A c
ap PR SHNASIIGS Acrobatic Gymnastics Gymnastics Finals

Results: Youth Men's Group Combined

Rn Nr. Name(s) Club NOC E-SCORE A-SCORE D-SCORE PEN Score

1 544 loane DAVLASHERIDZE, Duta GAMBASHIDZE, Giorgi MIKELTADZE, Giorgi KODALASHVILI united georgian gymnastics federaton GEQ 15.700 7.800 0.700 0.000 24.200
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